To speak with a Member Service
Representative or to Report an Outage

Call us at 505-832-4483 or 1-800-339-2521

Requests

e Meter Read Verification - Email doris.lujan@cnmec.org
e Tree Trimming - Email raymond.butler@cnmec.org

e Letter of Credit - Email sylvia.padilla@cnmec.org

Email Key Contacts

CNMEC Board

CNMEC Board

General Manager

Alena Brandenberger

Mgr. of Member Services

Alice Hennessy

Chief Financial Officer

Alexa Sandoval

Human Resources

Suzy Edmonds

Manager of Operations

Raymond Butler

Information Technology Mgr.

Ed Burkhart

Billing Sylvia Padilla
Marketing Curtis Belcher

Safety Administrator

Dave Berryman

Purchasing

Renee Burns

Line Supervisor-Mountainair

Sheldon Roberts

Line Supervisor-Moriarty

Craig Sizemore

Lead Warehouseman

Christopher Wolonsky

Metering

Doris Lujan



mailto:doris.lujan@cnmec.org
mailto:raymond.butler@cnmec.org
mailto:sylvia.padilla@cnmec.org
mailto:cnmecboard@cnmec.org
mailto:alena.brandenberger@cnmec.org
mailto:alice.hennessy@cnmec.org
mailto:alexandra.sandoval@cnmec.org
mailto:suzy.edmonds@cnmec.org
mailto:raymond.butler@cnmec.org
mailto:ed.burkhart@cnmec.org
mailto:sylvia.padilla@cnmec.org
mailto:curtis.belcher@cnmec.org
mailto:dave.berryman@cnmec.org
mailto:renee.burns@cnmec.org
mailto:sheldon.roberts@cnmec.org
mailto:craig.sizemore@cnmec.org
mailto:christopher.wolonsky@cnmec.org
mailto:doris.lujan@cnmec.org

